
2017 Varsity Girls Basketball Tournament
12/11/2017 To 12/16/2017

SC: Lutheran

Pattonville

McCluer

Nernix Hall

Fort Zumwalt East

Hazelwood West

Hazelwood East

Fort Zumwalt North

Mon Dec 11, 2017

5:00 PM

Mon Dec 11, 2017

Mon Dec 11, 2017

Mon Dec 11, 2017

6:30 PM

5:00 PM

6:30 PM

Wed Dec 13, 2017

5:00 PM

Wed Dec 13, 2017

6:30 PM

Sat Dec 16, 2017

3:30 PM

Consolation

Sat Dec 16, 2017

12:30 PM

Sat Dec 16, 2017

Third Place

2:00 PM

Championship

Wed Dec 13, 2017

5:00 PM

Wed Dec 13, 2017

6:30 PM

MES Athletic Director Sports Management Software, Mansker Enterprises Software, 1-888-334-8418   www.manskersoftware.com

11:00 am

Sat, Dec 16, 2017

Seventh Place

(1)

(8)

(4)

(5)

(2)

(7)

(3)

(6)

Upper Gym

Upper Gym

Lower Gym

Lower Gym

Upper Gym

Upper Gym

Upper Gym

Upper Gym

Lower Gym

Lower Gym

Upper Gym

Upper Gym

Host School:  Fort Zumwalt North


